
MotoPark Tor Ułęż 2016-10-22
Race Day #6

Wyniki AWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko
/ Imię Marka Model Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 266 Pryczek
Jacek

Subaru
Impreza
STI

00:02:10.740
/ 1

00:02:11.776
/ 1

00:02:11.822
/ 1

00:02:12.084
/ 1

00:02:12.403
/ 1

00:02:12.428
/ 1

00:02:12.482
/ 1

00:02:12.532
/ 1

00:02:12.813
/ 1

00:02:13.097
/ 1

2 282 Wikieł
Tomasz

Subaru
Impreza
555

00:02:18.138
/ 2

00:02:18.786
/ 2

00:02:18.787
/ 2

00:02:18.989
/ 2

00:02:19.064
/ 2

00:02:19.293
/ 2

00:02:22.597
/ 2

00:02:23.770
/ 2

00:02:25.712
/ 2

00:02:26.552
/ 2

3 264 Kowal
Radek

Subaru
Impreza
GT

00:02:19.313
/ 3

00:02:19.963
/ 3

00:02:20.137
/ 3

00:02:20.400
/ 3

00:02:20.733
/ 3

00:02:21.450
/ 3

00:02:21.577
/ 3

00:02:23.670
/ 3

00:02:23.684
/ 3

00:02:24.387
/ 3

4 285 Subaru
Klienci

Subaru
Impreza
2.0 N/A

00:02:20.022
/ 4

00:02:20.753
/ 4

00:02:20.944
/ 4

00:02:21.551
/ 4

00:02:21.643
/ 4

00:02:22.446
/ 4

00:02:23.506
/ 4

00:02:23.563
/ 4

00:02:23.710
/ 4

00:02:24.714
/ 4

Ukończyło: 4
Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu ProTimer

(www.ProTimer.pl), wydrukowano 2024-05-02
Wystartowało: 4
Zapisało się: 7


